
RMNG Sale to TBI 
Plant Accounting Entries 
Collbran Gathering Operating System 

Attachment 1 
Docket No. 04A-062G 
Decision No. C04-0451 
March 21, 2004 
Page 1 of 1 

Asset Cost 
Accumulated Depr 
Net Book Value 

Proceeds from Sale 

Net Loss 

Gathering Assets- 101010 
Transmission Assets- 101040 
Gathering Accum- 108400 
Transmission Accum- 108700 
Proceeds From Sale- 108100 
Gas Plant Sold- 102000 

Gas Plant Sold- 102000 
Net Loss- 421204 

756,589.07 
(640,218.75) 
116,370.32 

96,000.00 

(20,370.32) 

Dr 

638,538.50 
1,680.25 

96,000.00 
20,370.32 

Cr 

, 749,716.73 
6,872.34 

756,589.07 756,589.07 

20,370.32 
20,370.32 

https://6,872.34
https://749,716.73
https://20,370.32
https://96,000.00
https://1,680.25
https://638,538.50
https://20,370.32
https://96,000.00
https://116,370.32
https://640,218.75
https://756,589.07

