Attachment 1 Docket No. 04A-062G Decision No. C04-0451 March 21, 2004 Page 1 of 1

## RMNG Sale to TBI Plant Accounting Entries Collbran Gathering Operating System

Asset Cost Accumulated Depr Net Book Value	756,589.07 (640,218.75) 116,370.32	
Proceeds from Sale	96,000.00	^
Net Loss	(20,370.32)	
	Dr	Cr
Gathering Assets- 101010		749,716.73
Transmission Assets- 101040		6,872.34
Gathering Accum- 108400	638,538.50	
Transmission Accum- 108700	1,680.25	
Proceeds From Sale- 108100	96,000.00	
Gas Plant Sold- 102000	20,370.32	
	756,589.07	756,589.07
Gas Plant Sold- 102000		20,370.32
Net Loss- 421204	20,370.32	•